Anesthesia Circuits
McKesson anesthesia circuits are available in a variety of lengths and configurations, complemented by multiple
accessory options. Anesthesia breathing circuits are constructed of flexible, lightweight tubing available in fixed
length, expandable, and coaxial styles. Multiple options including masks, gas sampling lines, breathing bags, filters, and
other accessories are included. McKesson anesthesia breathing circuits are for single patient use.
The product information contained in this document, including the product images and additional product materials, was collected from various supplier sources. All product claims
and specifications are those of the product suppliers and have not been independently verified by McKesson Medical-Surgical or its affiliates (“McKesson”). McKesson is not
responsible for errors or omissions in the product information.

Not made with natural rubber latex
Features and Benefits
Ordering Information
E1 # MFR # DESCRIPTION TUBING LENGTH QTY
1016875 16-D72 Adult, Dual Limb, Expandable, 3L Bag, B/V Filters (2), Wye, GSE 72 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016876 16-D72L
Adult, Dual Limb, Expandable, Large Mask, 3L Bag,
B/V Filter, Wye, GSE
72 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016877 16-C72L
Adult, Coaxial, Large Mask, 3L Bag, B/V Filters (2),
Gas Sampling Line, GSE
72 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016878 16-D96P Pediatric, Dual Limb, Expandable, 1L Bag, B/V Filter, Wye, GSE 96 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016879 16-C60P Pediatric, Coaxial, 1L Bag, B/V Filters (2), GSE 60 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016880 16-C723 Adult, Coaxial, 3L Bag, B/V Filters (2), Gas Sampling Line, GSE 72 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016881 16-C72M2
Adult, Coaxial, Medium Mask, 2L Bag, B/V Filters (2),
Gas Sampling Line, GSE
72 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016882 16-D108M
Adult, Dual Limb, Expandable, Medium Mask, 3L Bag,
B/V Filters (2), Wye w/Port, Gas Sampling Line, GSE
108 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016883 16-D72L3
Adult, Dual Limb, Expandable, Large Mask, 3L Bag,
B/V Filter, Wye w/Port, Gas Sampling Line, Plain Elbow
72 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016884 16-D72M
Adult, Dual Limb, Medium Mask, 3L Bag, B/V Filter,
Wye w/Port, Gas Sampling Line, GSE
72 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016885 16-D96L
Adult, Dual Limb, Expandable, Large Mask, 3L Bag,
Maxi HMEF, Wye, Gas Sampling Line, GSE
96 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016886 16-D96M3
Adult, Dual Limb, Expandable, Medium Mask, 3L Bag,
B/V Filter, Wye w/Port, Gas Sampling Line, GSE
96 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016887 16-D96 Adult, Dual Limb, Expandable, 3L Bag, B/V Filter, Wye, GSE 96 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016888 16-C60M
Adult, Coaxial, Medium Mask, 3L Bag, B/V Filters (2),
Gas Sampling Line, GSE
60 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016889 16-C72 Adult, Coaxial, 2L Bag, B/V Filters (2), Gas Sampling Line, GSE 72 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016890 16-C72M3
Adult, Coaxial, Medium Mask, 3L Bag, B/V Filters (2),
Gas Sampling Line, GSE
72 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016891 16-D72LM
Adult, Dual Limb, Expandable, Large Mask, 3L Bag,
Maxi HMEF, Wye, Gas Sampling Line, GSE
72 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016893 16-D72M3 Adult, Dual Limb, Expandable, Medium Mask, 3L Bag, Wye 72 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016894 16-D963 Adult, Dual Limb, Expandable, 3L Bag, B/V Filter, Wye w/Port, GSE 96 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs
1016895 16-C72LM
Adult, Coaxial, Large Mask, 3L Bag, Maxi HMEF,
Gas Sampling Line, GSE
72 in 1 ea, 20 ea/cs